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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 55,450,105

 10,668,000

 1,180,000

 48,000

 0

 0

 6,035

 51,171

 56,636,140

 10,767,171

Class H
       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured or received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large, Class A - G

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 2,324,596,480
 168,165,000

 79,501,800
 1,953,034

 2,574,216,314
 0

 24,277,374,966
 0

 77,666,813

 7,287,211
 2,077,305
 1,496,521

 453,057

 25,298,464,292
 0

 125,277,578
 820,213,851

 7,375,658
 2,063,751
 1,507,451

 492,104

 745,182,998
 124,858
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 2,647,509,760
 169,915,200

 73,296,000
 1,454,508

 2,892,175,468
 0

 24,390,930,100
 0

 74,513,289

 7,971,596
 2,130,504
 1,168,541

 542,543

 22,597,568,128
 0

 88,438,631
 683,218,894

 7,810,594
 1,769,827
 1,100,487

 516,764

 720,546,020
 106,574

 31,675,200

 6,555,700

 40,000

 30,000

 0

 0

 20,394

 53,003

 31,735,594

 6,638,703

 34,577,700

 4,735,400

 890,000

 3,160,500

 0

 0

 38,204

 52,930

 35,505,904

 7,948,830

 1,660,273,800
 125,622,000

 42,954,400
 3,456,273

 1,832,306,473
 0

 25,469,040,996
 0

 423,514,974

 7,576,367
 2,753,418

 239,413
 1,937,050

 28,996,876,090
 0

 512,839,787
 389,157,448

 7,211,401
 2,518,001

 321,475
 1,723,783

 137,273,213
 274,075,534

 2,324,596,480
 168,165,000

 79,501,800
 1,953,034

 2,574,216,314
 0

 24,277,374,966
 0

 77,666,813

 7,287,211
 2,077,305
 1,496,521

 453,057

 25,298,464,292
 0

 125,277,578
 820,213,851

 7,375,658
 2,063,751
 1,507,451

 492,104

 745,182,998
 124,858

 55,450,105

 10,668,000

 1,180,000

 48,000

 0

 0

 6,035

 51,171

 56,636,140

 10,767,171

 1,660,273,800
 125,622,000

 42,954,400
 3,456,273

 1,832,306,473
 0

 25,469,040,996
 0

 423,514,974

 7,576,367
 2,753,418

 239,413
 1,937,050

 28,996,876,090
 0

 512,839,787
 389,157,448

 7,211,401
 2,518,001

 321,475
 1,723,783

 137,273,213
 274,075,534

 34,577,700

 4,735,400

 890,000

 3,160,500

 0

 0

 38,204

 52,930

 35,505,904

 7,948,830

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 745,307,856  720,652,594  411,348,747  745,307,856  411,348,747
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 0

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)  645,628,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030)

 141,503,000
   Cigars - Large:
                    Class A-G (USTSA 2402.10.3060)

 32,693,000                    Class H     (USTSA 2402.10.6000,
                             2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090)

 241,256
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 7,706,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020)

 44,009   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  174,196,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2040)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 65,142

 14,869
 100

 0
 0

 96,760

 4,730
 214

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 25,688,108,849
 0

 238,979,937
 397,443,940

 2,642,098
 1,070,083

 454,962
 295,407

 2,001
 105

 0
 0

 50,743

 135
 682

 371

 16,283

 652,892,000

 124,204,000

 10,794,000

 213,985

 199,000

 42,913
 134,998,000

 79,302

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 23,972,428,066
 0

 218,225,117
 464,127,570

 2,613,325
 1,019,746

 451,442
 318,318

 16,283

 652,892,000

 124,204,000

 10,794,000

 213,985

 199,000

 42,913
 134,998,000

 79,302

 2,001
 105

 0
 0

 50,743

 135
 682

 371

 1,129
 0

 0
 0

 48,428

 0
 822

 673

 50,486

 746,700,000

 63,317,000

 15,083,000

 141,821

 36,467,000

 6,925
 78,400,000

 265,079

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 240,210
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 33,153,228,024
 0

 501,646,105
 315,776,339

 2,472,519
 1,281,245

 245,354
 431,275

 1,129
 0

 0
 0

 48,428

 0
 822

 673

 50,486

 746,700,000

 63,317,000

 15,083,000

 141,821

 36,467,000

 6,925
 78,400,000

 265,079

 240,210
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


