

## **DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY**

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

## **STATISTICAL REPORT - TOBACCO**

**Report Symbol:** 

Report Date:

17-MAR-2010

TTB S 5210-01-2010

Reporting Period: January 2010

Page: 1 of 2

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

Manufactured or received from Puerto Rico	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Cigarettes - Small	25,298,464,292	22,597,568,128	28,996,876,090	25,298,464,292	28,996,876,090
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	125,277,578	88,438,631	512,839,787	125,277,578	512,839,787
Cigars - Large	820,213,851	683,218,894	389,157,448	820,213,851	389,157,448
Snuff	7,375,658	7,810,594	7,211,401	7,375,658	7,211,401
Chewing Tobacco	2,063,751	1,769,827	2,518,001	2,063,751	2,518,001
Pipe Tobacco	1,507,451	1,100,487	321,475	1,507,451	321,475
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	492,104	516,764	1,723,783	492,104	1,723,783
Removed Taxable including from Puerto Rico					
Cigarettes - Small	24,277,374,966	24,390,930,100	25,469,040,996	24,277,374,966	25,469,040,996
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	77,666,813	74,513,289	423,514,974	77,666,813	423,514,974
Cigars - Large, Class A - G	745,182,998	720,546,020	137,273,213	745,182,998	137,273,213
Class H	124,858	106,574	274,075,534	124,858	274,075,534
Total Large	745,307,856	720,652,594	411,348,747	745,307,856	411,348,747
Snuff	7,287,211	7,971,596	7,576,367	7,287,211	7,576,367
Chewing Tobacco	2,077,305	2,130,504	2,753,418	2,077,305	2,753,418
Pipe Tobacco	1,496,521	1,168,541	239,413	1,496,521	239,413
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	453,057	542,543	1,937,050	453,057	1,937,050
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes					
Small - Export	2,324,596,480	2,647,509,760	1,660,273,800	2,324,596,480	1,660,273,800
Transfer to Export Warehouses	168,165,000	169,915,200	125,622,000	168,165,000	125,622,000
Use of the U.S.	79,501,800	73,296,000	42,954,400	79,501,800	42,954,400
Personal Consumption/Experimental	1,953,034	1,454,508	3,456,273	1,953,034	3,456,273
Total Small	2,574,216,314	2,892,175,468	1,832,306,473	2,574,216,314	1,832,306,473
Large	0	0	0	0	0
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars					
Small - Export	55,450,105	31,675,200	34,577,700	55,450,105	34,577,700
Transfer to Export Warehouses	1,180,000	40,000	890,000	1,180,000	890,000
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	0
Personal Consumption/Experimental	6,035	20,394	38,204	6,035	38,204
Total Small	56,636,140	31,735,594	35,505,904	56,636,140	35,505,904
Large - Export	10,668,000	6,555,700	4,735,400	10,668,000	4,735,400
Transfer to Export Warehouses	48,000	30,000	3,160,500	48,000	3,160,500
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	52.020
Personal Consumption/Experimental	51,171	53,003	52,930	51,171	52,930
Total Large	10,767,171	6,638,703	7,948,830	10,767,171	7,948,830

**NOTE:** Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

Page: 2 of 2

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless Tobacco	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses	50,743	96,760	48,428	50,743	48,428
Other	682	214	822	682	822
Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.	135	4,730	0	135	0
Other	371	4,730	673	371	673
Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe Tobacco	371	Ü	073	37 1	070
Export and To Export Warehouses	2,001	14,869	1,129	2,001	1,129
Other	105	100	0	105	0
Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own Tobacco					
Export and To Export Warehouses	0	0	0	0	0
Other	0	0	0	0	0
IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As reported by the Bureau of the Census in Publication IM 146)					
Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000, 2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)	652,892,000	645,628,000	746,700,000	652,892,000	746,700,000
Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030)	199,000	7,706,000	36,467,000	199,000	36,467,000
Cigars - Large: Class A-G (USTSA 2402.10.3060)	124,204,000	141,503,000	63,317,000	124,204,000	63,317,000
Class H (USTSA 2402.10.6000, 2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090)	10,794,000	32,693,000	15,083,000	10,794,000	15,083,000
Total Large	134,998,000	174,196,000	78,400,000	134,998,000	78,400,000
Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)	42,913	44,009	6,925	42,913	6,925
Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)	16,283	0	50,486	16,283	50,486
Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020)	213,985	241,256	141,821	213,985	141,821
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2040)	79,302	65,142	265,079	79,302	265,079
Release to Domestic Factories Without Payment of Tax (Included also in above "Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" Category)					
Cigarettes - Small	0	0	240,210	0	240,210
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Snuff	0	0	0	0	0
Chewing Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Pipe Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Onhand / Close of Business					
Cigarettes - Small	23,972,428,066	25,688,108,849	33,153,228,024		
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0		
Cigars - Small	218,225,117	238,979,937	501,646,105		
Cigars - Large	464,127,570	397,443,940	315,776,339		
Snuff	2,613,325	2,642,098	2,472,519		
Chewing Tobacco	1,019,746	1,070,083	1,281,245		
Pipe Tobacco	451,442	454,962	245,354		

**NOTE:** Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

318,318

295,407

431,275

Roll-Your-Own Tobacco